NORTH CAROLINA

CARY

Triangle Hair Removal
Paula Rolka, LE

1125 Kildaire Farm Road
Cary, NC 27511
919-928-6036
prolkarn@gmail.com

Suite Luxe Electrolysis & Beauty
Jessica Brown, LE

1310 SE Maynard Road

Cary, NC 27511

252-210-4332
book@suiteluxesalon.com

Triangle Hair Removal

Alexis Rosas, LE

1125 Kildaire Farm Road

Cary, NC 27511

919-928-6036
Trianglehairremoval@gmail.com

CHARLOTTE

Electrolysis By Lucia
Lucia Haywood, LE

4724 Park Road. Suite C
Charlotte, NC 28209
704-522-8028
luciajhaywood@gmail.com
admin@beautyskindeep.net

Electrolysis By Margaret
Margaret Wingate, LE

4724 Park Road Suite C
Charlotte, NC 28209
704-522-7878
admin@beautyskindeep.net

University Electrolysis Center
Cheryl Delaney, LE

8307 University Ex. Park Dr.

Suite 254

Charlotte, NC 28262
704-287-4175
cdelaney.le.rn@gmail.com

About Face and Body
Marianne Sadowski, LE

233 S. Sharon Amity Road
Suite 104

Charlotte, NC 28211
704-609-7788
msadowski@carolina.rr.com

South Charlotte Electrolysis, LLC
Sammi Aliff, LE

10716 Carmel Commons Blvd.

Suite 120

Charlotte, NC 28226

980-241-0830
sammi@southcharlotteelectrolysis.com
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Carolinas Electrolysis

Jill Thieman, LE CPE

10801 Johnston Road

Suite 113

Charlotte, NC 28226
704-458-1686
jill@carolinaselectrolysis.com

Simply Smooth Electrolysis

Paula Henriksen, LE

8307 University Ex. Park Drive. Suite 254

Charlotte, NC 28262
704-912-5155

paula@simplysmoothelectrolysis.com

Beauty Skin Deep

Lesa Wingate, LE

4724 Park Road Suite C
Charlotte, NC 28209
704-522-8028
admin@beautyskindeep.net

GARNER

East Coast Electrology
Autumn Permenter, LE

405 Aversboro Rd. Suite 200
Garner, NC 27529
919-410-1198
eastcoastelectrology@gmail.com

Fabulase, LLC

April Cobb, LE

405 Aversboro Rd. Suite 200
Garner, NC 27529
919-616-7411
fabulase@nc.rr.com

CONCORD

Follicle Free

Angie Reid, LE

1028 Lee Ann Drive NE
Concord, NC 28025
704-312-1022
support@folliclefree.com

MAIDEN

Electrolysis at The Lake
Kathryn Currier, LE

6656 Hwy 150

Maiden, NC 28650
704-277-0050
kcurrierl4@gmail.com

FAYETTEVILLE

Electrolysis By Tina
Tina Laflamme, LE
1554 Acacia Drive
Fayetteville, NC 28314
910-977-2563
tlaflamme@nc.rr.com

MATTHEWS

Bare Beauty by Olivia
Olivia Snyder, LE

1312 Matthews-Mint Road
Matthews, NC 28105
704-780-2126
barebeautybyolivia@gmail.com
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MEBANE

Hairfree, LLC

Faith Kurdi, LE

1239-A S. Fifth Street
Mebane, NC 27302
919-308-7173
hairfree.nc@gmail.com

ROCKY MOUNT

Suite Luxe Electrolysis & Beauty
Jessica Brown, LE

1924 Stone Rose Drive

Rocky Mount, NC 27804
252-210-4332
book@suiteluxesalon.com

WEDDINGTON

Choice Electrolysis

Ann Morris, LE. CPE

3004 Providence Forest Dr.
Weddington, NC 28104
980-333-1111
ann@choiceelectrolysis.com

WILMINGTON

Cape Fear Electrology
Haliee Hickey, LE

4032 Masonboro Loop Rd.

Unit 104

Wilmington, NC 28409
910-685-4953
capefearelectrology@gmail.com
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